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Concepto F.Operacién F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 16.068,15 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/02/17 01/02/17 -18,15 €| 16.050,00 €
INGRESO 06/02/17 04/02/17 120,00 €| 16.170,00 €
TPV GASTOS 06/02/17 04/02/17 -0,48 €| 16.169,52 €
INGRESO 06/02/17 04/02/17 120,00 €| 16.289,52 €
TPV GASTOS 06/02/17 | 04/02/17 -0,48 €| 16.289,04 €
INGRESO 07/02/17 07/02/17 120,00 €| 16.409,04 €
TPV GASTOS 07/02/17 07/02/17 -0,48 €| 16.408,56 €
INGRESO 07/02/17 07/02/17 65,00 €[ 16.473,56 €
TPV GASTOS 07/02/17 | 07/02/17 -0,26 €| 16.473,30 €
INGRESO 13/02/17 11/02/17 318,00 €] 16.791,30€
TPV GASTOS 13/02/17 11/02/17 -1,27 €| 16.790,03 €
INGRESO 13/02/17 11/02/17 125,00 €| 16.915,03 €
TPV GASTOS 13/02/17 11/02/17 -0,50 €| 16.914,53 €
INGRESO 14/02/17 14/02/17 173,00 €| 17.087,53 €
TPV GASTOS 14/02/17 14/02/17 -0,69 €| 17.086,84 €
INGRESO 21/02/17 21/02/17 19,50 €| 17.106,34 €
TPV GASTOS 21/02/17 21/02/17 -0,08 €] 17.106,26 €
INGRESO 21/02/17 21/02/17 26,50€| 17.132,76 €
TPV GASTOS 21/02/17 21/02/17 -0,11 €| 17.132,65€
INGRESO 21/02/17 21/02/17 19,50 €| 17.152,15€
TPV GASTOS 21/02/17 21/02/17 -0,08 €] 17.152,07 €
INGRESO 23/02/17 23/02/17 165,00 €| 17.317,07 €
TPV GASTOS 23/02/17 23/02/17 -0,66 €| 17.316,41 €
INGRESO 24/02/17 24/02/17 96,00 €| 17.412,41€
TPV GASTOS 24/02/17 24/02/17 -0,40€| 17.412,01€
INGRESO 24/02/17 24/02/17 120,00 €| 17.532,01 €
TPV GASTOS 24/02/17 24/02/17 -0,48 €| 17.531,53 €
INGRESO 27/02/17 25/02/17 390,00 €| 17.921,53€
TPV GASTOS 27/02/17 25/02/17 -1,56 €] 17.919,97 €
CUQOTA PRESTAMOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -15.067,05 € 2.852,92 €
INGRESO 28/02/17 28/02/17 19,50 €| 2.872,42¢€
TPV GASTOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -0,08 €| 2.872,34€
INGRESO 28/02/17 28/02/17 627,02 € 3.499,36 €
TPV GASTOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -2,50€ 3.496,86 €
INGRESO 28/02/17 28/02/17 36,66 € 3.533,52¢€
TPV GASTOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -0,15 €[ 3.533,37€
INGRESO 28/02/17 28/02/17 144,00 € 3.677,37 €
TPV GASTOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -0,58 € 3.676,79 €
INGRESO 28/02/17 28/02/17 48,00 €| 3.724,79¢€
TPV GASTOS 28/02/17 28/02/17 -0,20 €[ 3.724,59 €




